HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2834

By COMMITTEE ON HUMAN SERVICES

April 6

2	Delete line 23 and insert:
3	"(iv) The migrant community.".
4	Delete line 26 and insert:
5	"(vii) Poverty-related advocacy or public policy groups.".
6	Delete line 29.
7	On page 2, after line 7, insert:
8	"(G) One member representing the Housing and Community Services Department."

On page 1 of the printed bill, line 18, delete "Ten" and insert "Nine".

1